
C— 1.

Table 18.—Return of Gross Revenue received during the Year ended 31st March, 1918—continued.
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National-endowment Ijands- continued. £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

Brought forward 7,137 9,436 3,387 2,879 1,734 4,474 1,122 10,639 24,142 2,031 66,981
Pastoral licenses in mining districts under

special regulations
Pastoral runs
Coal and minoral leases
Timber licenses and sale of timber
Flax-cutting
Other miscellaneous leases and licenses
Payments of capital value under section 191

of the Land Act, 1908
Miscellaneous

71 781 851 1,703

109 6 859 34
629
941

824 296
35

7,524
32

514

22,857 10,405l 2,495
3

37,885
667

13,531
50

1,*274

3,070 1,307 89
24
70291 19 188 5 152 40

45 4 2 51

Totals 11,323 9,461 4,091 3,921 4,304 5,298i 10,374 33,501 34,099, 4,569, 122,148

Educational-endowment Lands.
Primary
Secondary

4,481
1,561

10,132
1,858

6,231
1,038

10,572
2,890

502
141

510
541

25i
29.

24,250
270

4,535!
830

18,605
249

80,074
9,191

Totals 6,p42 11,990 7,269 13,461 643 564 24,520 5,365 18,854 89,265

Other Endowment Lands.
Cash lands
Perpetual lease made freehold
Occupation with right ofpurchase made freehold
Deferred payments
Perpetual lease
Occupation with right of purchase
Lease in perpetuity
Renewable lease
Mining districts land occupation leases
Small grazing-runs
Pastoral licenses in mining districts under

special regulations
Pastoral runs
Coal and mineral leases
Timber licenses and sale of timber
Flax-cutting
Other miscellaneous leases and licenses
Miscellaneous

"53
14
23

, 22
14
5

265

-12
70

124,
64

1,506

34

287

68

1,472 360

34
53

14
322

22
1,664

129
04

2,097
112'*28 "84

16,345
135

1,520
10

7,370 1,427 8,797
17,865

109
15

1,315
817

24
15
741 2 41 1,029 10 "89 09

817

Totals 9,300 1.9011 33,489160 2 817 806 17,869 1,540 1,595

Thermal springs districts leases 2,042 2,042

Survey liens on Native laud 14,938 7,723 1,54! 1,730 3 II 27 03 20,043

Miscellaneous 10,053 2,883 1,215 4,515 441 644 221 768 2,034 l,827l 24,001

Grand totals .. .. I212,905 190,501 77,48! 108,090 35,544 57,8011 19,958238,041 143,95809,000 1,213,892
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