Table 18.—RETURN OF GROSS REVENUE RECEIVED DURING THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 1918—continued.

Tenure.	Auckland.	Hawke's Bay.	Taranak.	Wellington.	Nelson	Mari- borough.	Westland.	Canterbury.	Otago.	Southland.	Totals.
National-endowment Lands—continued.	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Brought forward	7,137	9,436	3,387	2,879	1,734	4,474	1,122	10,639	24,142	2,031	66,981
Pastoral licenses in mining districts under special regulations	71	••			781	•••	851		••		1,703
Pastoral runs	109	6		859				22,857	10,405	2,495	37,885
Coal and mineral leases		• •			629		35	• •	• • •	3	667
Timber licenses and sale of timber	3,670	• •	1,307	89 24		• •	7,524	• • .	• •	••	13,531 56
Other miscellaneous leases and licenses	291		• • •	70		· · ·	$\frac{32}{514}$	5	152	40	1,274
Payments of capital value under section 191 of the Land Act, 1908			••			•••					
Miscellaneous	45	•••	4	•••	2	• •	· · ·	••	• • •		51
Totals	11,323	9,461	4,698	3,921	4,304	5,298	10,374	33,501	34,699	4,569	122,148
Educational-endowment Lands.											
Primary Secondary	4,481 1,561		6,231 $1,038$	$10,572 \\ 2,896$		$\frac{510}{54}$	$\frac{256}{294}$	24,250 270	4,535 830	$18,605 \\ 249$	80,074 $9,191$
Totals	6,042	11,990	7,269	13,468	643	564	550	24,520	5,365	18,854	89,265
Other Endowment Lands.											
Cash lands		••	•• {			٠	[34		34
Perpetual lease made freehold	53	• •	•• [••		• •		••	• •	•••	53
Occupation with right of purchase made freehold Deferred payments	14	••	••	• •	•• '	• •	• • •	••	• •	::	14
Perpetual lease	23	••	• • •	• •	12	- ::		• • •	287	::	322
Occupation with right of purchase	$\frac{20}{22}$		- ::								22
Lease in perpetuity	14				76			1,506	68		1,664
Renewable lease	5			• •	124	• •		••	••	• •	129
Mining districts land occupation leases	•• i	••	· · i		64	• •	• •	· · · i	1 400	900	$\frac{64}{2,097}$
Small grazing-runs Pastoral licenses in mining districts under	28			265	 84				1,472	360	112
special regulations Pastoral runs	1								7,370	1,427	8,797
Coal and mineral leases		•		::	16,345	••	1,520	::	.,,,,,	.,	17,865
Timber licenses and sale of timber	::			• • •	135		10		• •	24	169
Flax-cutting										15	15
Other miscellaneous leases and licenses	1	2	• • • • •	41	1,029		10	89	69	74	1,315
Miscellaneous		••	817	•••		•••		••	•••		817
Totals	160	2	817	306	17,869	••	1,540	1,595	9,300	1,900	33,489
Thermal springs districts leases	2,042	••	•••	••	••	•••	•••	••	•• ′		2,042
Survey liens on Native land	14,938	7,723	1,542	1,736	3	11	•••	27	••	63	26,043
Miscellaneous	10,053	2,883	1,215	4,515	441	644	221	768	2,034	1,827	24,601
inisconditions	· 1	- 1	Į.								